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College of Commerce Sultana Foundation,
Farash Town, Islamabad

Elite College of Commerce, Gujranwala

Excellence College of Education, Shalimar
Town, Alipur Chowk, Gujranwala

Federal College of Education, H-9, Islamabad

Government APWA Graduate College for
Women, Lahore

Subject

Business Management

Business Research Methods

Financial Management

Principles of Marketing

Logical and Critical Thinking

Translation of Holy Quran

Business Management

Business Research Methods

Financial Management

Principles of Marketing

Logical and Critical Thinking

Translation of Holy Quran

Translation of Holy Quran

Biochemistry-I

Biochemistry-I (Lab)

Cell and Molecular Biology-I

Cell and Molecular Biology-I (Lab)

Genetics and Biostatistics-I

Genetics and Biostatistics-I (Lab)

Physiology-I

Physiology-I (Lab)

Developmental Biology-I

Developmental Biology-I (Lab)

Animal Diversity

Animal Diversity (Lab)

Translation of Holy Quran

Philosophy of Education

Learning Theories

Curriculum Development

Teaching Profession

General Methods of Teaching

School Management

Organic Chemistry-II (Named Reactions)

Genetics and Biostatistics-I

Bacteriology & Virology

Bacteriology & Virology (Lab)

Plant Systematics

Plant Systematics (Lab)

Autecology

Autecology (Lab)

Evolutionary Trends among Vascular
Cryptogams
Evolutionary Trends among Vascular
Cryptogams(Lab)
Plant Biochemistry (Structure and Catalysis)

Plant Biochemistry (Structure and Catalysis)
(Lab)
Lower Fungi

Lower Fungi (Lab)

Translation of Holy Quran

Physical Chemistry-I (Electrochemistry)

Physical Chemistry-II (Quantum Chemistry)

          22

          21

          23

          21

          23

          22

           6

           6

           8

           6

           6

           6

          53

          53

          54

          53

          53

          59

          53

          53

          53

          53

          53

          53

          53

          15

          16

          16

          15

          15

          15

          15

           1

           2

           3

           3

           3

           3

           3

           3

           3

           3

           3

           3

           3

           3

           3

           8

           8

Appeared

          22

          21

          22

          20

          22

          22

           6

           6

           8

           6

           6

           6

          53

          49

          50

          49

          49

          46

          39

          49

          49

          49

          49

          49

          49

          15

          14

          16

          15

          15

          15

          15

           1

           2

           3

           3

           3

           3

           3

           3

           3

           3

           3

           3

           3

           3

           3

           7

           7

Passed

 100.00

 100.00

  95.65

  95.24

  95.65

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

  92.45

  92.59

  92.45

  92.45

  77.97

  73.58

  92.45

  92.45

  92.45

  92.45

  92.45

  92.45

 100.00

  87.50

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

  87.50

  87.50

Pass%

BSC-301

BSC-302

BSC-303

BSC-304

BSC-305

HQ-005

BSC-301

BSC-302

BSC-303

BSC-304

BSC-305

HQ-005

HQ-005

Z-3501

Z-3502

Z-3503

Z-3504

Z-3505

Z-3506

Z-3507

Z-3508

Z-3509

Z-3510

Z-3511

Z-3512

HQ-005

MCED-301

MCED-302

MCED-303

MCED-304

MCED-305

MCED-306

CHEM-308

Z-3505

BOT-301

BOT-302

BOT-303

BOT-304

BOT-305

BOT-306

BOT-307

BOT-308

BOT-309

BOT-310

BOT-311

BOT-312

HQ-005

CHEM-301

CHEM-302

Institute
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Government APWA Graduate College for
Women, Lahore

Subject

Physical Chemistry-Lab-I

Inorganic Chemistry-I (Pi-Acceptor Ligands)

Inorganic Chemistry-II (Chemical Bonding
Theories)
Inorganic Chemistry-Lab-I

Organic Chemistry-I (Fundamental
Concepts)
Organic Chemistry-II (Named Reactions)

Organic Chemistry-Lab-I

Analytical Chemistry-I (Analytical Data
Handling)
Analytical Chemistry-II (Chromatography)

Analytical Chemistry-Lab

Translation of Holy Quran

Research Methods-I

Advanced Microeconomics

Major Issues in Pakistan's Economy

Econometrics-I

Development Economics-I

Advanced Mathematical Economics

Translation of Holy Quran

Translation of Holy Quran

Philosophy of Education

Learning Theories

Curriculum Development

Teaching Profession

General Methods of Teaching

School Management

Classical & Renaissance Drama

Romantic & Victorian Poetry

Popular Fiction

Pakistani Poetry in English

World Literatures in Translation

Translation of Holy Quran

Research Methodology

Psycho-Pathology

Schools and Perspectives in Psychology

Psychological Assessment

Psychological Assessment (Practical)

Research Methods-I

Research Methods-I (Practical)

Statistics in Psychology

Developmental Psychology

Translation of Holy Quran

Urdu Dastan and Novel: Themes and Art

Thematic and Artistic study of Urdu Ghazal

History of Urdu Literature and Literary
Movements
Urdu Short Story and Drama:Study of
Themes and Art
Computer Applications

Translation of Holy Quran

Translation of Holy Quran

           8

           8

           8

           8

           9

          11

           8

           8

           8

           8

           8

           5

           5

           5

           5

           5

           5

           5

           6

           6

           6

           6

           6

           6

           6

          10

          10

          10

          10

          10

          10

           1

          18

          17

          23

          17

          17

          17

          18

          17

          17

           3

           3

           3

           3

           3

           3

          10

Appeared

           6

           6

           5

           6

           7

           9

           6

           6

           6

           6

           8

           5

           5

           5

           5

           5

           5

           5

           6

           5

           5

           5

           5

           6

           6

           9

           9

           8

           9

           9

          10

           1

          18

          17

          23

          17

          17

          17

          18

          17

          17

           3

           3

           3

           3

           3

           3

           9

Passed

  75.00

  75.00

  62.50

  75.00

  77.78

  81.82

  75.00

  75.00

  75.00

  75.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

  83.33

  83.33

  83.33

  83.33

 100.00

 100.00

  90.00

  90.00

  80.00

  90.00

  90.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

  90.00

Pass%

CHEM-303

CHEM-304

CHEM-305

CHEM-306

CHEM-307

CHEM-308

CHEM-309

CHEM-310

CHEM-311

CHEM-312

HQ-005

ECON-203

ECON-301

ECON-304

ECON-305

ECON-306

ECON-307

HQ-005

HQ-005

MCED-301

MCED-302

MCED-303

MCED-304

MCED-305

MCED-306

EL-308

EL-309

EL-310

EL-311

EL-312

HQ-005

BS-PS305

APSY-351

APSY-352

APSY-353

APSY-354

APSY-355

APSY-356

APSY-357

APSY-358

HQ-005

BSU-301

BSU-302

BSU-303

BSU-304

BSU-305

HQ-005

HQ-005

Institute
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Government APWA Graduate College for
Women, Lahore

Government Associate College, Haveli Lakha,
Distt Okara
Government Dyal Singh Graduate College,
Lahore

Government Fatima Jinnah Graduate College
for Women, Chuna Mandi, Lahore

Subject

Biochemistry-I

Biochemistry-I (Lab)

Cell and Molecular Biology-I

Cell and Molecular Biology-I (Lab)

Genetics and Biostatistics-I

Genetics and Biostatistics-I (Lab)

Physiology-I

Physiology-I (Lab)

Developmental Biology-I

Developmental Biology-I (Lab)

Animal Diversity

Animal Diversity (Lab)

Popular Fiction

Complex Analysis-I

Classical & Renaissance Drama

Romantic & Victorian Poetry

Popular Fiction

Pakistani Poetry in English

World Literatures in Translation

Translation of Holy Quran

Translation of Holy Quran

Real Analysis-I

Group Theory-I

Complex Analysis-I

Vector and Tensor Analysis

Topology

Differential Geometry

Psychological Assessment

Theories of Communication-I

Research Methods-I

News Reporting (Research & Practice)

Media Culture and Society

Media Seminar

New Media Trends

Translation of Holy Quran

Classical & Renaissance Drama

Romantic & Victorian Poetry

Popular Fiction

Pakistani Poetry in English

World Literatures in Translation

Translation of Holy Quran

Psycho-Pathology

Schools and Perspectives in Psychology

Psychological Assessment

Psychological Assessment (Practical)

Research Methods-I

Research Methods-I (Practical)

Statistics in Psychology

Developmental Psychology

Translation of Holy Quran

          10

          10

          12

          10

          19

          10

          10

          10

          13

          10

          10

          10

           1

           2

          11

          11

          11

          11

          11

          11

           1

           1

           1

           1

           1

           2

           1

           1

           2

           2

           2

           2

           2

           2

           2

           9

           9

          10

           9

           9

           9

           8

           9

          14

           8

           8

           8

           8

           8

           8

Appeared

           9

          10

          11

          10

          18

          10

           9

          10

          12

          10

           9

          10

           1

           2

          10

          10

          10

          10

          10

          11

           1

            

            

            

            

           1

            

           1

           2

           2

           2

           2

           2

           2

           2

           9

           9

           8

           9

           9

           9

           6

           7

          10

           6

           5

           5

           5

           4

           7

Passed

  90.00

 100.00

  91.67

 100.00

  94.74

 100.00

  90.00

 100.00

  92.31

 100.00

  90.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

  90.91

  90.91

  90.91

  90.91

  90.91

 100.00

 100.00

    .00

    .00

    .00

    .00

  50.00

    .00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

  80.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

  75.00

  77.78

  71.43

  75.00

  62.50

  62.50

  62.50

  50.00

  87.50

Pass%

Z-3501

Z-3502

Z-3503

Z-3504

Z-3505

Z-3506

Z-3507

Z-3508

Z-3509

Z-3510

Z-3511

Z-3512

EL-310

MATH-303

EL-308

EL-309

EL-310

EL-311

EL-312

HQ-005

HQ-005

MATH-301

MATH-302

MATH-303

MATH-304

MATH-305

MATH-306

APSY-353

BSCS-301

BSCS-302

BSCS-303

BSCS-304

BSCS-305

BSCS-306

HQ-005

EL-308

EL-309

EL-310

EL-311

EL-312

HQ-005

APSY-351

APSY-352

APSY-353

APSY-354

APSY-355

APSY-356

APSY-357

APSY-358

HQ-005

Institute
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Government Graduate College Hunza Block,
Allama Iqbal Town, Lahore.

Government Graduate College Sialkot

Government Graduate College for Boys,
Satellite Town, Rawalpindi

Government Graduate College for Women,
Jaranwala, Distt. Faisalabad

Government Graduate College for Women,
Kasur.

Subject

Human Psychology

Cost Accounting-II

Business Law

Financial Reporting and Analysis

Translation of Holy Quran

Pakistan Studies

Human Psychology

Logical and Critical Thinking

Business Management

Business Research Methods

Financial Management

Principles of Marketing

Logical and Critical Thinking

Translation of Holy Quran

Translation of Holy Quran

Classical Machanics

Solid State Physics-I

Mathematical Methods of Physics-I

Computational Physics-I

Physics Lab-V

Electronics-I

Popular Fiction

Quran wa Uloom ul Quran-I

Hadith wa Uloom ul Hadith-I

Study of World Religion-I

History of Islamic World-I

Arabic language & Literature-I

Translation of Holy Quran

History of Urdu Literature and Literary
Movements
Translation of Holy Quran

Psychological Assessment

Research Methodology

Popular Fiction

Classical & Renaissance Drama

Romantic & Victorian Poetry

Popular Fiction

Pakistani Poetry in English

World Literatures in Translation

Translation of Holy Quran

Quran wa Uloom ul Quran-I

Hadith wa Uloom ul Hadith-I

Study of World Religion-I

History of Islamic World-I

Arabic language & Literature-I

Translation of Holy Quran

Psycho-Pathology

Schools and Perspectives in Psychology

Psychological Assessment

Psychological Assessment (Practical)

Research Methods-I

           1

          11

          11

          11

           9

          11

          11

           1

          19

          19

          20

          19

          19

          19

           2

           2

           2

           2

           2

           2

           2

           1

          27

          14

          14

          16

          14

          14

           1

           1

           1

           1

           2

          23

          23

          23

          23

          23

          23

          57

          48

          48

          49

          48

          48

          12

          12

          16

          12

          12

Appeared

           1

          10

          11

          10

           9

          10

          10

           1

          18

          17

          19

          16

          17

          19

           2

           1

           1

           1

           2

           2

           1

           1

          27

          14

          14

          16

          14

          13

           1

            

           1

           1

           1

          22

          22

          21

          22

          22

          22

          56

          47

          48

          47

          47

          48

           4

           7

          11

          12

          11

Passed

 100.00

  90.91

 100.00

  90.91

 100.00

  90.91

  90.91

 100.00

  94.74

  89.47

  95.00

  84.21

  89.47

 100.00

 100.00

  50.00

  50.00

  50.00

 100.00

 100.00

  50.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

  92.86

 100.00

    .00

 100.00

 100.00

  50.00

  95.65

  95.65

  91.30

  95.65

  95.65

  95.65

  98.25

  97.92

 100.00

  95.92

  97.92

 100.00

  33.33

  58.33

  68.75

 100.00

  91.67

Pass%

PSY-111

ACC-202

BLAW-111

FIN-432

HQ-005

PST-111

PSY-111

BSC-305

BSC-301

BSC-302

BSC-303

BSC-304

BSC-305

HQ-005

HQ-005

PHYS-3101

PHYS-3401

PHYS-3501

PHYS-3502

PHYS-3605L

PHYS-3701

EL-310

BS301

BS302

BS303

BS304

BS305

HQ-005

BSU-303

HQ-005

APSY-353

BS-PS305

EL-310

EL-308

EL-309

EL-310

EL-311

EL-312

HQ-005

BS301

BS302

BS303

BS304

BS305

HQ-005

APSY-351

APSY-352

APSY-353

APSY-354

APSY-355

Institute
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Government Graduate College for Women,
Kasur.

Government Graduate College for Women,
Mandi Bahauddin

Government Graduate College for Women,
Wahdat Colony, Lahore

Government Graduate College of Commerce,
Gujrat

Subject

Research Methods-I (Practical)

Statistics in Psychology

Developmental Psychology

Translation of Holy Quran

Complex Analysis-I

Classical & Renaissance Drama

Romantic & Victorian Poetry

Popular Fiction

Pakistani Poetry in English

World Literatures in Translation

Translation of Holy Quran

Communication Skills (English)

Introduction to Philosophy

Intro. to Historiography & Philosophy of
History
Muslim Rule in South Asia (1526-1707)

History of Umayyads & Abbasids (661-1258)

Translation of Holy Quran

Translation of Holy Quran

Real Analysis-I

Group Theory-I

Complex Analysis-I

Vector and Tensor Analysis

Topology

Differential Geometry

Psycho-Pathology

Schools and Perspectives in Psychology

Psychological Assessment

Psychological Assessment (Practical)

Research Methods-I

Research Methods-I (Practical)

Statistics in Psychology

Developmental Psychology

Translation of Holy Quran

Urdu Dastan and Novel: Themes and Art

Thematic and Artistic study of Urdu Ghazal

History of Urdu Literature and Literary
Movements
Urdu Short Story and Drama:Study of
Themes and Art
Computer Applications

Translation of Holy Quran

Cost Accounting-II

Business Law

Financial Reporting and Analysis

Translation of Holy Quran

Pakistan Studies

Human Psychology

Business Management

Business Research Methods

Financial Management

Principles of Marketing

          12

          12

          12

          12

           2

          18

          18

          18

          18

          18

          18

          25

          25

          25

          25

          25

          25

           7

           7

           7

           7

           7

           7

           7

           2

           1

           1

           1

           1

           1

           1

           1

           1

           2

           2

           2

           2

           2

           2

          32

          32

          32

          32

          32

          32

          12

          12

          13

          12

Appeared

          10

           7

          12

          12

           2

          16

          16

          16

          16

          16

          16

          23

          23

          23

          23

          23

          23

           6

           4

           5

           2

           4

           4

           5

           2

           1

           1

           1

           1

           1

           1

           1

           1

           2

           2

           2

           2

           2

           2

          32

          32

          32

          32

          31

          31

          12

          12

          13

          12

Passed

  83.33

  58.33

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

  88.89

  88.89

  88.89

  88.89

  88.89

  88.89

  92.00

  92.00

  92.00

  92.00

  92.00

  92.00

  85.71

  57.14

  71.43

  28.57

  57.14

  57.14

  71.43

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

  96.88

  96.88

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

Pass%

APSY-356

APSY-357

APSY-358

HQ-005

MATH-303

EL-308

EL-309

EL-310

EL-311

EL-312

HQ-005

HIS-124

HIS-125

HIS-126

HIS-127

HIS-128

HQ-005

HQ-005

MATH-301

MATH-302

MATH-303

MATH-304

MATH-305

MATH-306

APSY-351

APSY-352

APSY-353

APSY-354

APSY-355

APSY-356

APSY-357

APSY-358

HQ-005

BSU-301

BSU-302

BSU-303

BSU-304

BSU-305

HQ-005

ACC-202

BLAW-111

FIN-432

HQ-005

PST-111

PSY-111

BSC-301

BSC-302

BSC-303

BSC-304

Institute
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Government Graduate College of Commerce,
Gujrat

Government Graduate College of Commerce,
Peoples Colony, Gujranwala

Government Graduate College of Science,
Allama Iqbal Town, Wahdat Road, Lahore

Subject

Logical and Critical Thinking

Translation of Holy Quran

Business Management

Business Research Methods

Financial Management

Principles of Marketing

Logical and Critical Thinking

Translation of Holy Quran

Analytical Chemistry-II (Chromatography)

Applied Chemistry-I (Unit Operations &
Chemicals)
Mathematical Methods of Physics-I

Physical Chemistry-I (Electrochemistry)

Physical Chemistry-II (Quantum Chemistry)

Physical Chemistry-Lab-I

Inorganic Chemistry-I (Pi-Acceptor Ligands)

Inorganic Chemistry-II (Chemical Bonding
Theories)
Inorganic Chemistry-Lab-I

Organic Chemistry-I (Fundamental
Concepts)
Organic Chemistry-II (Named Reactions)

Organic Chemistry-Lab-I

Analytical Chemistry-I (Analytical Data
Handling)
Analytical Chemistry-II (Chromatography)

Analytical Chemistry-Lab

Bio Chemistry-I (Carbohydrates)

Bio Chemistry-II (General Biochemistry)

Bio Chemistry-Lab

Translation of Holy Quran

Translation of Holy Quran

Real Analysis-I

Group Theory-I

Complex Analysis-I

Vector and Tensor Analysis

Topology

Differential Geometry

Translation of Holy Quran

Classical Machanics

Solid State Physics-I

Mathematical Methods of Physics-I

Computational Physics-I

Physics Lab-V

Electronics-I

Translation of Holy Quran

Biochemistry-I

Biochemistry-I (Lab)

Cell and Molecular Biology-I

Cell and Molecular Biology-I (Lab)

Genetics and Biostatistics-I

Genetics and Biostatistics-I (Lab)

Physiology-I

          12

          12

          37

          37

          37

          37

          37

          37

           1

           1

           1

          18

          19

          18

          18

          18

          18

          18

          19

          18

           9

          10

           9

           9

          10

          10

          18

           6

           7

           6

          10

           6

           7

           6

          12

          12

          12

          14

          12

          12

          12

          21

          21

          21

          23

          21

          30

          21

          21

Appeared

          11

          12

          37

          37

          37

          36

          33

          36

           1

           1

           1

          17

          18

          11

          16

          13

          11

          16

          16

          11

           7

           8

           7

           7

           9

           5

          18

           6

           4

           3

           5

           5

           5

           4

          12

           8

           9

           9

          12

          11

          10

          21

          21

          21

          21

          21

          30

          21

          21

Passed

  91.67

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

  97.30

  89.19

  97.30

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

  94.44

  94.74

  61.11

  88.89

  72.22

  61.11

  88.89

  84.21

  61.11

  77.78

  80.00

  77.78

  77.78

  90.00

  50.00

 100.00

 100.00

  57.14

  50.00

  50.00

  83.33

  71.43

  66.67

 100.00

  66.67

  75.00

  64.29

 100.00

  91.67

  83.33

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

  91.30

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

Pass%

BSC-305

HQ-005

BSC-301

BSC-302

BSC-303

BSC-304

BSC-305

HQ-005

CHEM-311

CHEM-313

PHYS-3501

CHEM-301

CHEM-302

CHEM-303

CHEM-304

CHEM-305

CHEM-306

CHEM-307

CHEM-308

CHEM-309

CHEM-310

CHEM-311

CHEM-312

CHEM-316

CHEM-317

CHEM-318

HQ-005

HQ-005

MATH-301

MATH-302

MATH-303

MATH-304

MATH-305

MATH-306

HQ-005

PHYS-3101

PHYS-3401

PHYS-3501

PHYS-3502

PHYS-3605L

PHYS-3701

HQ-005

Z-3501

Z-3502

Z-3503

Z-3504

Z-3505

Z-3506

Z-3507

Institute
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Government Graduate College of Science,
Allama Iqbal Town, Wahdat Road, Lahore

Government Graduate College, Asghar Mall,
Rawalpindi

Government Graduate College, Attock

Government Graduate College, Hafizabad

Government Graduate College, Mandi
Bahauddin

Subject

Physiology-I (Lab)

Developmental Biology-I

Developmental Biology-I (Lab)

Animal Diversity

Animal Diversity (Lab)

Research Methods-I

Advanced Microeconomics

Major Issues in Pakistan's Economy

Econometrics-I

Development Economics-I

Advanced Mathematical Economics

Translation of Holy Quran

Geographic Thought

Geomorphology

Climatology

Environmental Geography

Quantitative Geography

GPS and Levelling

Translation of Holy Quran

Translation of Holy Quran

Real Analysis-I

Group Theory-I

Complex Analysis-I

Vector and Tensor Analysis

Topology

Differential Geometry

Urdu Dastan and Novel: Themes and Art

Thematic and Artistic study of Urdu Ghazal

History of Urdu Literature and Literary
Movements
Urdu Short Story and Drama:Study of
Themes and Art
Computer Applications

Translation of Holy Quran

Classical Machanics

Computational Physics-I

Complex Analysis-I

Classical Machanics

Complex Analysis-I

Classical & Renaissance Drama

Romantic & Victorian Poetry

Popular Fiction

Pakistani Poetry in English

World Literatures in Translation

Translation of Holy Quran

Quran wa Uloom ul Quran-I

Hadith wa Uloom ul Hadith-I

Study of World Religion-I

History of Islamic World-I

Arabic language & Literature-I

Translation of Holy Quran

          21

          22

          21

          21

          22

           3

           3

           3

           3

           3

           3

           3

          11

          11

          11

          11

          11

          11

          11

           5

           5

           5

           8

           5

           7

           5

           5

           5

           5

           5

           5

           5

           1

           1

           1

           3

           2

          33

          33

          33

          33

          33

          33

          37

          33

          33

          33

          33

          33

Appeared

          21

          22

          21

          21

          22

           3

           3

           3

           3

           3

           3

           3

          11

          10

          11

          11

          11

          10

          11

           5

           2

           3

           5

           4

           6

           3

           4

           4

           4

           4

           4

           5

            

           1

            

           3

           2

          33

          33

          30

          33

          31

          33

          35

          31

          31

          31

          31

          33

Passed

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

  90.91

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

  90.91

 100.00

 100.00

  40.00

  60.00

  62.50

  80.00

  85.71

  60.00

  80.00

  80.00

  80.00

  80.00

  80.00

 100.00

    .00

 100.00

    .00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

  90.91

 100.00

  93.94

 100.00

  94.59

  93.94

  93.94

  93.94

  93.94

 100.00

Pass%

Z-3508

Z-3509

Z-3510

Z-3511

Z-3512

ECON-203

ECON-301

ECON-304

ECON-305

ECON-306

ECON-307

HQ-005

GEOG-301

GEOG-302

GEOG-303

GEOG-304

GEOG-305

GEOG-306

HQ-005

HQ-005

MATH-301

MATH-302

MATH-303

MATH-304

MATH-305

MATH-306

BSU-301

BSU-302

BSU-303

BSU-304

BSU-305

HQ-005

PHYS-3101

PHYS-3502

MATH-303

PHYS-3101

MATH-303

EL-308

EL-309

EL-310

EL-311

EL-312

HQ-005

BS301

BS302

BS303

BS304

BS305

HQ-005

Institute
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Government Graduate College, Okara

Government Graduate College, Sheikhupura

Government Islamia Graduate College, Civil
Lines, Lahore

Government Islamia Graduate College,
Gujranwala

Subject

Classical & Renaissance Drama

Romantic & Victorian Poetry

Popular Fiction

Pakistani Poetry in English

World Literatures in Translation

Translation of Holy Quran

Translation of Holy Quran

Real Analysis-I

Group Theory-I

Complex Analysis-I

Vector and Tensor Analysis

Topology

Differential Geometry

Classical & Renaissance Drama

Romantic & Victorian Poetry

Popular Fiction

Pakistani Poetry in English

World Literatures in Translation

Translation of Holy Quran

Quran wa Uloom ul Quran-I

Hadith wa Uloom ul Hadith-I

Study of World Religion-I

History of Islamic World-I

Arabic language & Literature-I

Translation of Holy Quran

Urdu Dastan and Novel: Themes and Art

Thematic and Artistic study of Urdu Ghazal

History of Urdu Literature and Literary
Movements
Urdu Short Story and Drama:Study of
Themes and Art
Computer Applications

Translation of Holy Quran

Classical & Renaissance Drama

Romantic & Victorian Poetry

Popular Fiction

Pakistani Poetry in English

World Literatures in Translation

Translation of Holy Quran

Physical Chemistry-I (Electrochemistry)

Physical Chemistry-II (Quantum Chemistry)

Physical Chemistry-Lab-I

Inorganic Chemistry-I (Pi-Acceptor Ligands)

Inorganic Chemistry-II (Chemical Bonding
Theories)
Inorganic Chemistry-Lab-I

Organic Chemistry-I (Fundamental
Concepts)
Organic Chemistry-II (Named Reactions)

Organic Chemistry-Lab-I

Analytical Chemistry-I (Analytical Data
Handling)
Analytical Chemistry-II (Chromatography)

          27

          27

          30

          27

          27

          27

           7

           7

           7

          11

           7

          10

           7

          45

          44

          44

          44

          45

          44

          29

          29

          29

          29

          29

          29

          29

          30

          29

          29

          29

          29

          10

          10

          10

          10

          10

          10

          47

          47

          47

          47

          47

          47

          47

          47

          47

          47

          48

Appeared

          26

          25

          28

          26

          26

          27

           7

           4

           3

           8

           3

           8

           3

          42

          42

          40

          41

          43

          44

          29

          29

          29

          29

          29

          29

          29

          30

          29

          29

          28

          29

           6

           6

           5

           7

           5

          10

          47

          47

          46

          46

          31

          46

          46

          46

          46

          46

          48

Passed

  96.30

  92.59

  93.33

  96.30

  96.30

 100.00

 100.00

  57.14

  42.86

  72.73

  42.86

  80.00

  42.86

  93.33

  95.45

  90.91

  93.18

  95.56

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

  96.55

 100.00

  60.00

  60.00

  50.00

  70.00

  50.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

  97.87

  97.87

  65.96

  97.87

  97.87

  97.87

  97.87

  97.87

 100.00

Pass%

EL-308

EL-309

EL-310

EL-311

EL-312

HQ-005

HQ-005

MATH-301

MATH-302

MATH-303

MATH-304

MATH-305

MATH-306

EL-308

EL-309

EL-310

EL-311

EL-312

HQ-005

BS301

BS302

BS303

BS304

BS305

HQ-005

BSU-301

BSU-302

BSU-303

BSU-304

BSU-305

HQ-005

EL-308

EL-309

EL-310

EL-311

EL-312

HQ-005

CHEM-301

CHEM-302

CHEM-303

CHEM-304

CHEM-305

CHEM-306

CHEM-307

CHEM-308

CHEM-309

CHEM-310

CHEM-311

Institute
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Government Islamia Graduate College,
Gujranwala

Government Islamia Graduate College, Kasur

Government Islamia Graduate College, Ravi
Block, Allama Iqbal Town, Lahore

Government M. A. O. Graduate College, Lahore

Government Queen Mary Graduate College,
Lahore

Subject

Analytical Chemistry-Lab

Translation of Holy Quran

Quran wa Uloom ul Quran-I

Hadith wa Uloom ul Hadith-I

Study of World Religion-I

History of Islamic World-I

Arabic language & Literature-I

Translation of Holy Quran

Complex Analysis-I

Complex Analysis-I

Topology

Differential Geometry

Classical Machanics

Electronics-I

Business Management

Business Research Methods

Financial Management

Principles of Marketing

Logical and Critical Thinking

Translation of Holy Quran

Popular Fiction

Translation of Holy Quran

Complex Analysis-I

Topology

Psycho-Pathology

Schools and Perspectives in Psychology

Psychological Assessment

Statistics in Psychology

Translation of Holy Quran

Theories of Communication-I

Research Methods-I

News Reporting (Research & Practice)

Media Culture and Society

Media Seminar

New Media Trends

Translation of Holy Quran

Research Methods-I

Advanced Microeconomics

Major Issues in Pakistan's Economy

Econometrics-I

Development Economics-I

Advanced Mathematical Economics

Translation of Holy Quran

Classical & Renaissance Drama

Romantic & Victorian Poetry

Popular Fiction

Pakistani Poetry in English

World Literatures in Translation

Translation of Holy Quran

Translation of Holy Quran

          47

          47

          56

          56

          56

          56

          56

          56

           1

           2

           8

           1

           1

           1

          28

          28

          30

          28

          29

          28

           3

           1

           2

           1

           1

           1

          14

           2

           1

          18

          18

          18

          18

          18

          18

          18

           7

           9

           7

           7

           7

           7

           7

          16

          16

          21

          16

          16

          16

           4

Appeared

          46

          47

          55

          55

          55

          55

          55

          56

           1

           2

           8

            

           1

           1

          27

          26

          27

          23

          24

          27

           3

           1

           2

           1

           1

           1

          14

           2

           1

          18

          18

          18

          18

          18

          18

          17

           7

           9

           7

           7

           7

           7

           7

          16

          16

          14

          16

          16

          16

           4

Passed

  97.87

 100.00

  98.21

  98.21

  98.21

  98.21

  98.21

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

    .00

 100.00

 100.00

  96.43

  92.86

  90.00

  82.14

  82.76

  96.43

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

  94.44

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

  66.67

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

Pass%

CHEM-312

HQ-005

BS301

BS302

BS303

BS304

BS305

HQ-005

MATH-303

MATH-303

MATH-305

MATH-306

PHYS-3101

PHYS-3701

BSC-301

BSC-302

BSC-303

BSC-304

BSC-305

HQ-005

EL-310

HQ-005

MATH-303

MATH-305

APSY-351

APSY-352

APSY-353

APSY-357

HQ-005

BSCS-301

BSCS-302

BSCS-303

BSCS-304

BSCS-305

BSCS-306

HQ-005

ECON-203

ECON-301

ECON-304

ECON-305

ECON-306

ECON-307

HQ-005

EL-308

EL-309

EL-310

EL-311

EL-312

HQ-005

HQ-005

Institute
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Government Queen Mary Graduate College,
Lahore

Government Shalimar Graduate College,
Baghbanpura, Lahore

Government Viqar-un-Nisa Graduate College
for Women, Rawalpindi

Subject

Real Analysis-I

Group Theory-I

Complex Analysis-I

Vector and Tensor Analysis

Topology

Differential Geometry

Ancient Hellenic Western Political Thought

Medieval Muslim Political Philosophy

Comparative Politics-I

Pre-Partition Constitutional Reforms

Research Methodology

Communication Skills

Translation of Holy Quran

Psycho-Pathology

Schools and Perspectives in Psychology

Psychological Assessment

Psychological Assessment (Practical)

Research Methods-I

Research Methods-I (Practical)

Statistics in Psychology

Developmental Psychology

Translation of Holy Quran

Translation of Holy Quran

Parametric and Non-Parametric tests

Parametric and Non-Parametric tests
(Practical)
Design and Analysis of Experiments

Design and Analysis of Experiments
(Practical)
Sampling Techniques

Sampling Techniques (Practical)

Probability Theory

Probability Theory (Practical)

Statistical Computer Packages

Business Management

Business Research Methods

Financial Management

Principles of Marketing

Logical and Critical Thinking

Translation of Holy Quran

Translation of Holy Quran

Philosophy of Education

Learning Theories

Curriculum Development

Teaching Profession

General Methods of Teaching

School Management

Quran wa Uloom ul Quran-I

Hadith wa Uloom ul Hadith-I

Study of World Religion-I

History of Islamic World-I

           4

           4

           6

           4

           4

           4

           9

           9

           9

           9

          10

           9

           9

          33

          33

          46

          31

          31

          31

          33

          31

          31

           5

           5

           5

           6

           9

           5

           5

           6

           5

           5

          14

          14

          21

          15

          14

          14

          14

          14

          14

          14

          14

          14

          14

          11

          11

          11

          11

Appeared

           4

           3

           6

           4

           4

           4

           8

           8

           8

           8

           9

           8

           9

          23

          21

          40

          28

          28

          28

          29

          29

          29

           5

           5

           5

           6

           9

           5

           5

           6

           5

           5

          14

          14

          21

          11

          14

          14

          14

          14

          14

          14

          14

          14

          14

           9

          10

          10

          10

Passed

 100.00

  75.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

  88.89

  88.89

  88.89

  88.89

  90.00

  88.89

 100.00

  69.70

  63.64

  86.96

  90.32

  90.32

  90.32

  87.88

  93.55

  93.55

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

  73.33

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

  81.82

  90.91

  90.91

  90.91

Pass%

MATH-301

MATH-302

MATH-303

MATH-304

MATH-305

MATH-306

BS-PS301

BS-PS302

BS-PS303

BS-PS304

BS-PS305

BS-PS306

HQ-005

APSY-351

APSY-352

APSY-353

APSY-354

APSY-355

APSY-356

APSY-357

APSY-358

HQ-005

HQ-005

STAT-301

STAT-302

STAT-303

STAT-304

STAT-305

STAT-306

STAT-307

STAT-308

STAT-309

BSC-301

BSC-302

BSC-303

BSC-304

BSC-305

HQ-005

HQ-005

MCED-301

MCED-302

MCED-303

MCED-304

MCED-305

MCED-306

BS301

BS302

BS303

BS304

Institute
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Government Viqar-un-Nisa Graduate College
for Women, Rawalpindi

Govt.Graduate College, Shakargarh

Horizon Degree College, Bhoun Road, Chakwal

Jinnah Institute Of Informatics & Commerce,
30-D, 6th Road, Satellite Town, Rawalpindi

Subject

Arabic language & Literature-I

Translation of Holy Quran

Ancient Hellenic Western Political Thought

Medieval Muslim Political Philosophy

Comparative Politics-I

Pre-Partition Constitutional Reforms

Research Methodology

Communication Skills

Translation of Holy Quran

Psycho-Pathology

Schools and Perspectives in Psychology

Psychological Assessment

Psychological Assessment (Practical)

Research Methods-I

Research Methods-I (Practical)

Statistics in Psychology

Developmental Psychology

Translation of Holy Quran

Quran wa Uloom ul Quran-I

Hadith wa Uloom ul Hadith-I

Study of World Religion-I

History of Islamic World-I

Arabic language & Literature-I

Translation of Holy Quran

Translation of Holy Quran

Biochemistry-I

Biochemistry-I (Lab)

Cell and Molecular Biology-I

Cell and Molecular Biology-I (Lab)

Genetics and Biostatistics-I

Genetics and Biostatistics-I (Lab)

Physiology-I

Physiology-I (Lab)

Developmental Biology-I

Developmental Biology-I (Lab)

Animal Diversity

Animal Diversity (Lab)

Bacteriology & Virology (Lab)

Lower Fungi (Lab)

Translation of Holy Quran

Real Analysis-I

Group Theory-I

Complex Analysis-I

Vector and Tensor Analysis

Topology

Differential Geometry

Computational Physics-I

Genetics and Biostatistics-I

Developmental Biology-I

Cost Accounting-II

          11

          11

           9

           9

           9

           9

           9

           9

           9

          17

          17

          20

          17

          17

          17

          17

          17

          17

          11

          11

          11

          11

          11

          11

          13

          13

          13

          13

          13

          15

          13

          13

          13

          13

          13

          13

          13

           1

           1

           9

           9

           9

           9

           9

           9

           9

           1

           4

           1

           1

Appeared

          10

          10

           9

           9

           9

           9

           9

           9

           9

          11

          12

          18

          16

          14

          16

          14

          14

          16

          11

          11

          11

          11

          11

          11

          13

          13

          13

          13

          13

          15

          13

          13

          13

          13

          13

          13

          13

           1

           1

           8

           8

           6

           7

           8

           8

           7

           1

           1

           1

           1

Passed

  90.91

  90.91

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

  64.71

  70.59

  90.00

  94.12

  82.35

  94.12

  82.35

  82.35

  94.12

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

  88.89

  88.89

  66.67

  77.78

  88.89

  88.89

  77.78

 100.00

  25.00

 100.00

 100.00

Pass%

BS305

HQ-005

BS-PS301

BS-PS302

BS-PS303

BS-PS304

BS-PS305

BS-PS306

HQ-005

APSY-351

APSY-352

APSY-353

APSY-354

APSY-355

APSY-356

APSY-357

APSY-358

HQ-005

BS301

BS302

BS303

BS304

BS305

HQ-005

HQ-005

Z-3501

Z-3502

Z-3503

Z-3504

Z-3505

Z-3506

Z-3507

Z-3508

Z-3509

Z-3510

Z-3511

Z-3512

BOT-302

BOT-312

HQ-005

MATH-301

MATH-302

MATH-303

MATH-304

MATH-305

MATH-306

PHYS-3502

Z-3505

Z-3509

ACC-202

Institute
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Jinnah Institute Of Informatics & Commerce,
30-D, 6th Road, Satellite Town, Rawalpindi

Jinnah Islamia College of Commerce,
Township, Lahore

Orient Girls College of Science & Commerce,
Talagang Chakwal

Punjab College of Commerce, Jhelum

Subject

Human Psychology

Cost Accounting-II

Business Law

Financial Reporting and Analysis

Translation of Holy Quran

Strategic Human Resource Management

Consumer Behaviour

Pakistan Studies

Human Psychology

Cost Accounting-II

Business Law

Financial Reporting and Analysis

Translation of Holy Quran

Strategic Human Resource Management

Consumer Behaviour

Pakistan Studies

Human Psychology

Cell and Molecular Biology-I

Genetics and Biostatistics-I

Developmental Biology-I

Translation of Holy Quran

Real Analysis-I

Group Theory-I

Complex Analysis-I

Vector and Tensor Analysis

Topology

Differential Geometry

Translation of Holy Quran

Classical Machanics

Solid State Physics-I

Mathematical Methods of Physics-I

Computational Physics-I

Physics Lab-V

Electronics-I

Translation of Holy Quran

Biochemistry-I

Biochemistry-I (Lab)

Cell and Molecular Biology-I

Cell and Molecular Biology-I (Lab)

Genetics and Biostatistics-I

Genetics and Biostatistics-I (Lab)

Physiology-I

Physiology-I (Lab)

Developmental Biology-I

Developmental Biology-I (Lab)

Animal Diversity

Animal Diversity (Lab)

Cost Accounting-II

Business Law

Translation of Holy Quran

           1

          65

          65

          26

          65

          30

           9

          65

          65

          26

          26

          20

          26

           3

           3

          26

          27

           1

           1

           1

           3

           3

           3

           4

           3

           3

           3

           4

           4

           4

           4

           4

           4

           4

           4

           4

           4

           4

           4

           4

           4

           4

           4

           4

           4

           4

           4

          22

          23

          22

Appeared

           1

          57

          63

          26

          65

          28

           9

          63

          63

          23

          24

          18

          26

           2

           3

          22

          25

           1

           1

           1

           3

           3

           3

           3

           3

           3

           3

           4

           4

           3

           4

           4

           4

           4

           4

           4

           4

           4

           4

           4

           4

           4

           4

           4

           4

           4

           4

          20

          21

          20

Passed

 100.00

  87.69

  96.92

 100.00

 100.00

  93.33

 100.00

  96.92

  96.92

  88.46

  92.31

  90.00

 100.00

  66.67

 100.00

  84.62

  92.59

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

  75.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

  75.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

  90.91

  91.30

  90.91

Pass%

PSY-111

ACC-202

BLAW-111

FIN-432

HQ-005

MGMT-424

MKT-412

PST-111

PSY-111

ACC-202

BLAW-111

FIN-432

HQ-005

MGMT-424

MKT-412

PST-111

PSY-111

Z-3503

Z-3505

Z-3509

HQ-005

MATH-301

MATH-302

MATH-303

MATH-304

MATH-305

MATH-306

HQ-005

PHYS-3101

PHYS-3401

PHYS-3501

PHYS-3502

PHYS-3605L

PHYS-3701

HQ-005

Z-3501

Z-3502

Z-3503

Z-3504

Z-3505

Z-3506

Z-3507

Z-3508

Z-3509

Z-3510

Z-3511

Z-3512

ACC-202

BLAW-111

HQ-005

Institute
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Punjab College of Commerce, Jhelum

Punjab Degree College for Women, Ketchary
Road, Jhelum

Rawalpindi College of Commerce, Rawalpindi

Rise School of Accountancy, Lahore.

The Standard College of Commerce, 2-S/50,
Circular Road, Near Able Plaza, Sialkot

Wisdom Degree College for Women, Channan,
Gujrat

Subject

Strategic Human Resource Management

Pakistan Studies

Human Psychology

Classical & Renaissance Drama

Romantic & Victorian Poetry

Popular Fiction

Pakistani Poetry in English

World Literatures in Translation

Translation of Holy Quran

Psycho-Pathology

Schools and Perspectives in Psychology

Psychological Assessment

Psychological Assessment (Practical)

Research Methods-I

Research Methods-I (Practical)

Statistics in Psychology

Developmental Psychology

Translation of Holy Quran

Financial Management

Logical and Critical Thinking

Cost Accounting-II

Consumer Behaviour

Cost Accounting-II

Business Law

Financial Reporting and Analysis

Translation of Holy Quran

Strategic Human Resource Management

Consumer Behaviour

Pakistan Studies

Human Psychology

Business Management

Business Research Methods

Financial Management

Principles of Marketing

Logical and Critical Thinking

Translation of Holy Quran

Business Management

Business Research Methods

Financial Management

Principles of Marketing

Logical and Critical Thinking

Translation of Holy Quran

Classical & Renaissance Drama

Romantic & Victorian Poetry

Popular Fiction

Pakistani Poetry in English

World Literatures in Translation

Translation of Holy Quran

Psycho-Pathology

Schools and Perspectives in Psychology

          22

          22

          22

          10

          10

          11

          10

          10

          10

          17

          17

          17

          17

          17

          17

          17

          17

          17

           1

           1

           1

           1

         113

         110

          44

         110

          15

          52

         111

         113

          20

          20

          23

          21

          20

          20

          34

          34

          34

          34

          34

          34

           9

           9

           9

           9

           9

           9

          17

          17

Appeared

          20

          20

          20

           9

           8

           9

           9

           9

          10

          16

          17

          17

          17

          17

          17

          17

          17

          17

            

           1

           1

           1

         101

         101

          39

         110

          13

          46

          97

         102

            

          16

          18

          15

          14

          19

          33

          33

          31

          29

          32

          34

           9

           9

           9

           9

           9

           9

          17

          17

Passed

  90.91

  90.91

  90.91

  90.00

  80.00

  81.82

  90.00

  90.00

 100.00

  94.12

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

    .00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

  89.38

  91.82

  88.64

 100.00

  86.67

  88.46

  87.39

  90.27

    .00

  80.00

  78.26

  71.43

  70.00

  95.00

  97.06

  97.06

  91.18

  85.29

  94.12

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

Pass%

MGMT-424

PST-111

PSY-111

EL-308

EL-309

EL-310

EL-311

EL-312

HQ-005

APSY-351

APSY-352

APSY-353

APSY-354

APSY-355

APSY-356

APSY-357

APSY-358

HQ-005

BSC-303

BSC-305

ACC-202

MKT-412

ACC-202

BLAW-111

FIN-432

HQ-005

MGMT-424

MKT-412

PST-111

PSY-111

BSC-301

BSC-302

BSC-303

BSC-304

BSC-305

HQ-005

BSC-301

BSC-302

BSC-303

BSC-304

BSC-305

HQ-005

EL-308

EL-309

EL-310

EL-311

EL-312

HQ-005

APSY-351

APSY-352

Institute
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Wisdom Degree College for Women, Channan,
Gujrat

Subject

Psychological Assessment

Psychological Assessment (Practical)

Research Methods-I

Research Methods-I (Practical)

Statistics in Psychology

Developmental Psychology

Translation of Holy Quran

          18

          17

          17

          17

          18

          17

          17

Appeared

          18

          17

          17

          17

          18

          17

          17

Passed

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

Pass%

*** END OF REPORT ***

APSY-353

APSY-354

APSY-355

APSY-356

APSY-357

APSY-358

HQ-005

Institute


